
ADAC Bördesprint Cup 2017 - Lauf 3

DMSB Reg.Nr: 949/17

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:22:03
12:00:10

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

11:26:25
11:57:06
30:41

00:03:34:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

1

Heat name
Heat Date

CIRCUITNAME

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

30 29
2Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
29
1

:

:

23 June 2017

Oschersleben - 3696 mtr.

Bördesprint Cup - Rennen 1

485Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 11:26:25
11:57:06.

638 30:41.494
2 11:48:40 11:52:15 3:34

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

75 46Sven Maik Krüger 1:33.871BMW Z 4 18 30:41.49513 130,05
143 62Heiko Neumann 1:35.325Porsche 911GT3 18 31:12.4282 127,90
110 33Andre Gies 1:41.164Seat Super Copa 17 31:25.7343 119,95
3 22Jörn Grimm 1:43.601VW Gol f II 17 32:01.6436 117,70
114 24Christian Reinhold 1:44.951Opel Corsa D 17 32:03.09016 117,62
82 23Ralf Iwan 1:44.673Opel Kadett C 17 32:04.9686 117,50
154 42Wilfried Lechte 1:47.406Ford Focus 16 31:08.8924 113,91
329 43Michael Meyer 1:48.939VW Polo Cup 16 31:37.7294 112,18
103 12Frank Hohnholz 1:52.723Opel Kadett C 16 32:29.29314 109,21
101 35Tim Werner 1:46.946Ford Focus RS 16 32:31.0363 109,11
38 21Peter Mochow 1:54.163BMW Mini 253 IWC 15 31:06.1613 106,94
49 25Björn Seiler 1:54.309Seat Leon Cupra R 15 31:06.57215 106,92
26 44Björn Freier 1:55.252BMW E46 15 31:18.1924 106,26
249 11Ulrich Schmidt 2:09.827Dacia Logan 13 30:58.5042 93,07

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

52 Sven Heyrowski1 8 Lamborghini Superttrphy1
75 Sven Maik Krüger9 18 BMW Z 42

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

52 Sven Heyrowski Lamborghini Superttrphy1:34.426 11:29:4021
75 Sven Maik Krüger BMW Z 41:34.326 11:40:5092
75 Sven Maik Krüger BMW Z 41:33.871 11:47:11133

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

249 11Ulrich Schmidt 2:09.827 2 102,49Dacia Logan
103 12Frank Hohnholz 1:52.723 14 118,04Opel Kadett C
38 21Peter Mochow 1:54.163 3 116,55BMW Mini 253 IWC
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ADAC Bördesprint Cup 2017 - Lauf 3

DMSB Reg.Nr: 949/17

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

69 22Erik Bänicke 1:41.813 6 130,69BMW 320i
82 23Ralf Iwan 1:44.673 6 127,12Opel Kadett C
114 24Christian Reinhold 1:44.951 16 126,78Opel Corsa D
49 25Björn Seiler 1:54.309 15 116,40Seat Leon Cupra R
110 33Andre Gies 1:41.164 3 131,53Seat Super Copa
101 35Tim Werner 1:46.946 3 124,41Ford Focus RS
154 42Wilfried Lechte 1:47.406 4 123,88Ford Focus
329 43Michael Meyer 1:48.939 4 122,14VW Polo Cup
26 44Björn Freier 1:55.252 4 115,45BMW E46
75 46Sven Maik Krüger 1:33.871 13 141,74BMW Z 4
143 62Heiko Neumann 1:35.325 2 139,58Porsche 911GT3

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

1075 Sven Maik Krüger BMW Z 41
852 Sven Heyrowski Lamborghini Superttrphy2

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV
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